
CARACTERÍSTICAS

HABITACIONES

EQUIPO

Ocupación máxima
(personas)

Acceso
PMR

Aparcamiento
por número de coches

Animales domésticos
permitidos

Habitaciones

Camas hechas 

Litera

Sofá-cama

Aire acondicionado

Televisión

Lavavajillas

MOBIL HOME
TWIN

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

-

7

-

2

MOBIL HOME
TWIN

PREMIUM

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

7

7

7

2/3

BUNGALOW
ESCAPADA

-

1

-

2

7

-

-

7

7

-

4

MOBIL HOME
ESPECIAL

CLUB

7

1

-

2

7

7

-

7

7

-

5

MOBIL HOME
SUNNY

YELLOW

-

1

-

2

7

7

7

7

-

5

35 KG
MAX.

MOBIL HOME
SUNNY
AZUR

-

1

-

2

7

7

7

7

-

5

MOBIL HOME
RED

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

-

5

MOBIL HOME
GREEN

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

5

MOBIL HOME
BLUE

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

-

5

MOBIL HOME
COSY

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

5

MOBIL HOME
ESPECIAL
PREMIUM

7

1

-

2

7

7

-

7

7

7

5

MOBIL HOME
SUNNY DOG

-

1

7

2

7

7

7

7

-

5

MOBIL HOME
FAMILY

-

2

-

3

7

-

7

7

7

-

6

MOBIL HOME
FAMILY

PREMIUM

-

2

-

3

7

-

7

7

7

7

6

35 KG
MAX.

35 KG
MAX.

Cuadro comparativo de alojamientos
Mobil homes & Bungalows



CARACTERÍSTICAS

HABITACIONES

EQUIPO

Ocupación máxima
(personas)

Aparcamiento
por número de coches

Parking
(nombre de voitures)

Animales domésticos
permitidos

Habitaciones

Camas hechas

Litera

Sofá-cama

Aire acondicionado

Televisión

Lavavajillas

APARTAMENTO LODGE

-

1

1

7

-

-

7

7

-

2/4

-

MOBIL-HOME
TWIN

PREMIUM

APARTAMENTO URB
2/4 PERS.

2/4

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

7

7

-

Cuadro comparativo de alojamientos
Apartamentos 
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